1158 NORTH UNIVERSITY AVENUE e PROVO e UTAH e 84604

FOR SALE

PROPERTY SPECS

10 Year Lease with Four 5 Year Options
$135,000 Rent with 10% Increases Every 5 Years
Cap Rate: 4.25%

Purchase Price: $3,176,470

Lease Commencement February 1, 2019

0.61 Acres

Located Next to Brigham Young University

SCOTT BRADY

sbrady@mtnwest.com
direct 801.456.8804
View Profile

MOUNTAIN WEST

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

2017 ESTIMATED POPULATION
2022 PROJECTED POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

2017 ESTIMATED HOUSEHOLDS
2022 PROJECTED HOUSEHOLDS

INCOME

2017 EST. AVERAGE HH INCOME
2017 EST. MEDIAN HH INCOME
2017 EST. PER CAPITA INCOME

1
MILE

44,638
47,327

11,022
11,854

$62,114
$52,829
$20,575
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MOUNTAIN WEST

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

3 5
MILES MILES

90,139 165,114
99,062 180,612

27,862 49,695
30,599 54,323

$79,087 $86,392
$62,613  $70,417
$24,977 $26,220

376 East 400 South, Suite 120 | Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
Office 801.456.8800 | Fax 801.578.5500

www.mtnwest.com
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MuUNTAIN WEST 376 East 400 South, Suite 120 | Salt Lake City, Utah 84111

Office 801.456.8800 | Fax 801.578.5500
COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

www.mtnwest.com

This statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property described above shall be conducted through this office. The above information while not guaranteed has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.
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