## FREE STANDING STARBUCKS INVESTMENT

1158 NORTH UNIVERSITY AVENUE • PROVO • UTAH • 84604





# **FOR SALE**

#### **PROPERTY SPECS**

- 10 Year Lease with Four 5 Year Options
- \$135,000 Rent with 10% Increases Every 5 Years
- Cap Rate: 4.25%
- Purchase Price: \$3,176,470
- Lease Commencement February 1, 2019
- 0.61 Acres
- Located Next to Brigham Young University

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES
POPULATION			
2017 ESTIMATED POPULATION	44,638	90,139	165,114
2022 PROJECTED POPULATION	47,327	99,062	180,612
HOUSEHOLDS			
2017 ESTIMATED HOUSEHOLDS	11,022	27,862	49,695
2022 PROJECTED HOUSEHOLDS	11,854	30,599	54,323
INCOME			
2017 EST. AVERAGE HH INCOME	\$62,114	\$79,087	\$86,392
2017 EST. MEDIAN HH INCOME	\$52,829	\$62,613	\$70,417
2017 EST. PER CAPITA INCOME	\$20,575	\$24,977	\$26,220

### **CONTACT:**

### **SCOTT BRADY**

sbrady@mtnwest.com direct 801.456.8804 *View Profile* 





376 East 400 South, Suite 120 | Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 Office 801.456.8800 | Fax 801.578.5500 www.mtnwest.com

# FREE STANDING STARBUCKS INVESTMENT

1158 NORTH UNIVERSITY AVENUE • PROVO • UTAH • 84604







376 East 400 South, Suite 120 | Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 Office 801.456.8800 | Fax 801.578.5500 www.mtnwest.com